

March 18, 2011

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2193

Page 1, line 10, replace "two" with "seven"

Page 1, line 19, remove "political subdivision that has zoning or subdivision regulation authority or"

Page 1, line 20, replace "taxing authority over" with "city, county, or township directly affected by"

Page 2, line 16, replace "two" with "seven"

Page 2, line 23, replace "two" with "seven"

Page 2, line 25, remove "political subdivision that has zoning or subdivision"

Page 2, line 26, replace "regulation authority or taxing authority over" with "city, county, or township directly affected by"

Renumber accordingly